YkpaiHcbka lNpaBocnaBHa LlepkBa CB. AHHU

St. Anne’s Ukrainian Orthodox Church
525 Morrish Road Scarborough, Ontario M1C 1G2

Church Office # (416) 284-9642

Parish Priest: Rev. Father Volodymyr Feskiv (647) 680-0448

April 2017 Schedule

Po3knap Ha kBiTeHb 2017 poKy

Saturday April 1
Divine Liturgy with Panakhyda at 9:30 am
Great Vespers at 5:00 pm

Sunday April 2
Divine Liturgy at 10:00 am
Pysanka Workshop and Lunch after Liturgy
Friday April 7
Annunciation to the Theotokos
Vesperal Divine Liturgy at 9:30 am
Saturday April 8
Lazarus Saturday
Divine Liturgy and Panakhyda at 9:30 am
Great Vespers with Litia at 5:00 pm

Sunday April 9
Palm Sunday
Divine Liturgy at 10:00 am
Thursday April 13
Great and Holy Thursday
Divine Liturgy of St. Basil at 9:30 am
“Strasti”: Reading of the 12 Gospels at 6:00 pm
Friday April 14
Great and Holy Friday
Vespers with the Deposition of the Shroud at 6:00 pm
Saturday April 15
Great and Holy Saturday
Divine Liturgy of St. Basil at 11:00 am
Midnight Office at 11:30 pm
Paschal Orthros at 12:00 am
Sunday April 16
Pascha
Procession, Paschal Matins, and Divine Liturgy at 8:00 am
Monday April 17
Bright Monday
Divine Liturgy at 9:30 am
Saturday April 22
Great Vespers at 5:00 pm

Sunday April 23
Divine Liturgy at 10:00 am
“Provody” at York Cemetery
Saturday April 29
Great Vespers is cancelled

Sunday April 30
Divine Liturgy at 10:00 am

Cy6oT1a 1 KBiTHA
Cesra Jlitypria 3 NaHaxugoto o 9:30 paHky
Benuka BeuipHa o 5:00 Beyopa

Hepinsa 2 kBiTHA
Casra JliTypris o 10:00 paHky
O6ig i nncaHHs nucaHok nicng Jlityprii
M ATHMUA 7 KBiTHA
BnarosiweHHA MpecBsaToi Boropoanui
BeuipHs CsaTa JliTypria o0 9:30 paHky
Cyb6oTa 8 KBiTHA
NasapeBa Cy6oTa
Cesara Jlitypria 3 lNaHaxmgoto o 9:30 paHky
Benuka BeuipHa 3 JliTieto o 5:00 Bevopa

Heninsa 9 kBiTHA
Bep6Ha Hegins
Cssara JliTypris o 10:00 paHky
YetBepr 13 kBiTHA
Ceatun i Benuknn YetBep
BeuipHsa CeaTa Jlitypris o0 9:30 paHky
«CTtpacTi», ynTaHHa 12 €saHrenin o 6:00 Beyopa
M aTHMUA 14 KBiTHA
CBaTa i Benuka M’aTtHnuna
BeuipHs 3 BuHeceHHsMm lMnawwanunui o 6:00 Bevopa
Cy6ota 15 kBiTHA
CssaTa i Benuka Cybora
BeuipHa CsaTa JliTypria o 11:00 paHky
MonyHouHmus o 11:30 Bevopa
BockpecHa YTpeHsi i ocBadeHHs nacok o 0:00 paHky
Heains 16 kBiTHA
Macxa
BockpecHa Cssrta Jlitypris i ocBaveHHs nacok o 8:00 paHky
MoHepinok 17 KBiTHA
Ceitnun MNoHeainok
Cesara Jlitypris o 9:30 paHky
Cyb6oTa 22 KBiTHA
Benvka BeuipHsi 0 5:00 Be4vopa

Heains 23 kBiTHA
Casara JliTypris o 10:00 paHky
«lMpoBoan» Ha uBuHTapi York

Cy6oTa 29 kBiTHA
Benvka BeuipHs BigknukaHa

Heains 30 kBiTHA

Casra Jlitypris o 10:00 paHky

We invite all to attend our Church services

Mwu 3anpolwyemMo BCix B3ATU yYacTb Y
HaWKX LepKOBHUX crnyxb6ax




